Sovynskyi Bohdan Vasylovych

Category Family member

COLITT F'YHN y JibBiBCbKi 061acTi, CTapLIWA iHCMEKTOP

Last position ] . )
COLITT F'YHN y JibBiBCbKi o6nacTi

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Mykhailyshyn Sofiia Volodymyrivna wife —
3axigHu anensuinHnm rocrnogapcbkKnii 2018
cyn , CeKkpeTap Cy[0BOro 3acigaHHs


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10271

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

COOITT F'YHN y JibBiBCbKil
obnacTi, cTapwnin iHCNeKTop
COLITT F'YHN y JibBiBCbKil
obnacTi

YOA3OP I'YHI y J1bBiBCbKIiN
obnacTi, cTapwmnin iHCcnekTop
CB YOA3OP I'YHIN y JIbBiBCbKil
obnacTi

BaTanbnoH noniuii ocobaneoro
npusHadeHHs npu NYHM y
JlbBiBCbKiN 06nacTi, 3aCTynHUK
KOMaHAupa B3BO4Y

BMOI, iHcneKkTop - Yeprosunmn

BMOM IN'YHMM y JibeiBCbKiN
obnacTi, KoMaHOMp B3BOAY

23 807,01

4 818,03

8 523,91

3122,11

255 788,70

3610,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_484479b7-a45a-4e0e-99f4-1e40a1401eaa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fc62acce-56b2-4ccb-9e90-5716f532b527
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d678aee2-17ba-4cbf-bf0e-0ea053eb836a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_687e5ba7-8218-4236-9e6e-9a23aa2f1da8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44740d04-81e9-433f-9c94-e25002b6aef6

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

35,00

130
000,00

11,00

130
000,00

100
000,00

1,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

1508.0 sg. m (2)

154.0 sq. m (2)

154.0 sq. m (2)

130.8sg. m
(2)

78.8sg. m
(1)

243.9sg. m
(3)
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VEHICLES:

2019 * renault megane scenic 2007

2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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